Redundant Power SuppliesCooling Fan
(Hot swappable)
NMC Slot
NMC SlotAlarm Relay
Hot Swappable Power Supplies Cooling FansCooling Fan
(Hot swappable)
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 2-1 FRM220-CH20 & FRM220-CH08

Multi-Service Platform  -  FRM220
●● Network Management
Ordering Information
Both FRM220-CH20 and FRM220-CH08 require a NMC (Network Management
Controller FRM220-NMC) card which must be installed into the first slot of chassis.
The NMC card allows a network administrator the ability to configure and monitor
the status of the blades. Management can be achieved locally over RS232, or over
the network by Telnet, Web or SNMP. If the blades support Ethernet in the First Mile
(IEEE 802.3ah), then the management module can also be monitored the status of a
remote CPE.
Model Name Type Description
FRM220-CH20 Chassis 2U 20-Slot rack mount chassis with 20 line card blank plate
FRM220-AC Power Chassis power module 100 ~ 240 VAC, IEC connector 200W
FRM220-DC24 Power Chassis power module 18 ~ 36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block 200W
FRM220-DC48 Power Chassis power module 36 ~ 72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block 200W
FRM220-CH08 Chassis 1U 8 slots rack mount chassis with 8 line card blank plate
FRM220-CH08-AC Power   Chassis power module 100 ~ 240 VAC, IEC connector
FRM220-CH08-DC24 Power Chassis power module 18 ~ 36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block
FRM220-CH08-DC48 Power Chassis power module 36 ~ 72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block
FRM220-NMC Card Network Management Controller card, support web, telnet, console, SNMP functions
•	 Supports local / remote monitor and configuration
•	 Supports local / remote online TFTP f/w upgrade
•	 Fiber transceiver status & info display